¢.dokl.

17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43

Datum vyhotov.

03.02.2014
31.01.2014
27.01.2014
01.02.2014
03.02.2014
04.02.2014
03.02.2014
01.02.2014
01.02.2014
03.02.2014
04.02.2014
03.02.2014
07.02.2014
04.02.2014
13.02.2014
16.02.2014
13.02.2014
18.02.2014
18.02.2014
19.02.2014
14.02.2014
13.02.2014
14.02.2014
21.02.2014
24.02.2014
25.02.2014
26.02.2014

Datum splatnosti

10.02.2014
14.02.2014
15.02.2014
15.02.2014
17.02.2014
18.02.2014
17.02.2014
15.02.2014
15.02.2014
17.02.2014
28.02.2014
20.02.2014
14.02.2014
14.02.2014
20.02.2014
02.03.2014
27.02.2014
04.03.2014
27.02.2014
25.02.2014
10.03.2014
27.02.2014
19.02.2014
08.03.2014
10.03.2014
11.03.2014
12.03.2014

VS

8401011204
2014009
0022066401
0026040331
5758623318
20140193
20140131
7297941674
7297941318
5758623291
2014
34001192
32014
62014
072014
0159481514
1061400224
20140007
122014
33140066
0030068736
2014062
31014037
2141105421
112014
14007
14018

Obnos dokl.

627,30
30,60
781,00
386,00
16,74
50,00
30,00
918,00
1623,00
34,87
11,20
12,90
16930,93
338,43
490,00
44,56
643,10
360,00
190,00
279,97
10,90
4,00
71,90
14,28
240,00
401,40
558,44

Nazov partnera

Le Cheque Dejeuner

Imrich Czuz

Stredoslovenska energetika
Stredoslovenska energetika

TCOM

NCRC, Ing. Jozef Nosal
NCRC, Ing. Jozef Nosal
Slov. plynarensky priemysel
Slov. plynarensky priemysel

TCOM

Gemer-malohotntsky muzealny spolok
Tornalanet s.r.o.

TORNSTAV s.r.o.

TORNSTAYV Gabriel Sz6ke

Senkar s.r.o.

Orange Slovensko a.s.
Brantner Gemer s.r.o.
Artgoal design s.r.o.

Senkar s.r.o.

Supersektor s.r.o.
DIGI Slovakia sro
Mesto Tornala

M K Trade
SOZA

Univerzitna vedeckotechnicka spolo¢nost- Projekt
Stefan Bazovsky
MOPIS-Sauer s.r.o.



